
VELFAC Direct  
Approved Joiners  

 
A.A.S. Installations Limited 
17 Crunch Croft 
Sturmer 
Nr Haverhill 
Sufflolk CB9 7XE 
Contact: Penny Paton 
Tel: 07950 788427 
Fax: 01440 712857 
Email: customerservice@aas-installations.co.uk 

 

AJ Fenestration Limited 
67 Bradford Street 
Chelmsford 
Essex 
CM2 0BG 
Contact: Julian Alushaj 
Mob: 07792 922758 
Tel: 01245 357792 
Email: info@ajfenestration.co.uk 
 

Art In Skylight Limited 
179-181 Dimond House 
Lower Richmond Road 
Suite 204 
Richmond 
Surrey 
TW9 4LN 
Contact: Ali Moham 
Tel: 0203 795 8989 
Mob: 07879 656563 
Email: Sales@skylightfitters.com 
Web: www.skylightfitters.com 
 

AT Consultancy 
1 Highfield Road 
Inpington 
Cambridge 
CB24 9PF 
Contact: Agner Thoft 
Tel: 07973 798550 
Fax: 01223 237132 
Email: thoft@btinternet.com 
 

Bespoke Glazing Solutions 
The Studio 
101 Darby’s Lane 
Poole 
Dorset 
BH15 3EU 
Contact: David Hillier: 
Poole Office: 01202 461881 
London Office: 020 7458 4064 
Email: Velfac@bespokeglazing.com 

 

Castle Carpentry Ltd 
Parkfield Rd 
Coleshill 
Birmingham 
B46 3LD 
Contact: Robert Stafford 
Tel: 01675 465644 
Fax: 01675 465645 
Email: rastafford@castle-carpentry.co.uk 
 

CBS Building Limited 
7 Jasmine Gardens 
Plymouth 
Devon 
PL7 2JD 
Contact:  Matt Dawe 
Tel:  07973 419987 / 01752 340211 
Email: cbsbuildltd@btinternet.com 

 

David Chappell Design Limited 
Morishes Farm 
West Buckland 
Wellington 
Somerset 
TA21 9LD 
Contact: Charles Chappell 
Tel: 01823 662162 
Email: enquiries@davidchappell.co.uk 

 

 
Direct Installations Limited 
13 Kendon Grove 
Denton 
Manchester 
M34 2AZ 
Contact: Chris Day 
Tel: 07900 243343 
Email: info@directinstall.co.uk 

 

DSM Services Limited 
16 High Road 
North Stifford 
Grays 
Essex 
RM16 5UE 
Contact: Dave Makepeace 
Tel: 07853 320489 
Email: davidmakepeace@btinternet.com 
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D.W.V. London-Installations 
78 Wood End Lane 
Northolt 
London 
UB5 4JJ 
Contact: Michal Kawalec 
Tel: 07716 830477 
Email: d.w.v.installation@gmail.com 

 

East Midlands Installations                                                              
20 Shilling Way 
Penny Fields 
Long Eaton 
Nottingham 
NG10 3QN 
Contact: Mark Richards  
Tel:  07966 413148  
Emails: estimates@eminstall.co.uk 
Web: www.eastmidlandsinstallations.co.uk 
 

Enviroglaze South West Limited 
201-203 Wolseley Road 
Plymouth 
PL2 2DX 
Contact: Nick Barnes 
Tel: 01752 500610 
Mob: 07897 456056 
Email: nick@enviroglazesw.co.uk 
Web: www.enviroglazesw.co.uk 

E.R. Aluform Limited 
Unit 12 
Poole Hall Industrial Estate 
Ellesmere Port 
CH66 1ST 
Contact: Eddie Rigby / Craig Prout 
Tel: 0151 355 5900 
Mob: 07494 279852 
Fax: 0151 363 5162 
Email: enquiries@eraluform.co.uk 
ERigby@eraluform.co.uk 
Web: www.eraluform.co.uk 
 

E R Constructions Ltd 
8 New Brighton Road 
Emsworth 
Hampshire 
PO10 7PS 
Contact: Raimond Poikans 
Tel: 07947 306868 
Fax: 08450 450862 
Email: rp@erconstructions.co.uk 

 

Green Property Services (North East Office) 
3 Waveney Gardens 
Stanley 
County Durham 
DH9 7NE 
Contact: David Steers 
Tel: 07885 801562  
Email: d.steers@greenpropertyservices.co 

 

Green Property Services 
10 Oak Mead Avenue 
Hayes 
Kent 
BR2 7NA 
Contact: David Steers 
Mob: 07885 801562  
Email: d.steers@greenpropertyservices.co 

L & G Installations Limited 
34 Stratton Drive 
Barking 
Essex 
IG11 9HJ 
Contact: Elton Kola 
Mob; 07897 577544 
Email; elton31@icloud.com 

 
Maitland Installations Ltd (Head Office) 
Hen Dy 
Paradwys 
North Wales 
LL62 5PD 
Contact: Paul Maitland 
Tel: 01407 840888 
Mobile: 07766 770789 
Email: paul@maitlandltd.com 

 

M.W.Y Installations 
53 Peasehill Gait 
Rosyth 
Fife  
KY11 2BD  
Contact: Matthew Young 
Tel:  01383 412560 or  0777 6258980 
Email:  matcony@aol.com 

 

NKG Systems Ltd 
Birchley House 
Birchfield Lane 
Oldbury 
B69 1DT 
Contact: Gareth Davies   
Tel: 0121 552 8088 or 07921 786932  
Email: g.davies@nkgsystems.co.uk 
 

Newbuild Frames Limited 
5 Hill Fort Close 
Thetford 
IP24 1HS 
Contact: Andy Spampanato 
Tel: 01842 820316 
Mob: 07785 501681 
Email: andy@newbuildframes.co.uk 
Web; www.newbuildframes.co.uk 
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PS Counter Windows Ltd 
Unit 14 
Dunveth Business Park 
West Hill 
Wadebridge 
PL27  7FE 
Contact: Shaun Counter 
Tel: 01208 813840 
Email: shaun@pscounterwindows.co.uk 
 

SMC Architectural Limited 
32 Walters Road 
Oldbury 
West Midlands 
B68 0QA 
Contact; Simon Chadwick 
Tel; 07862 737026 
Email: smcenquiries@hotmail.co.uk 
 

Smailes Construction Ltd 
The Fourways 2 
6 Dilston Terrace 
Amble 
Northumberland 
NE65 0DT 
Contact: David Smailes 
Tel: 01665 710474 
Mobile: 07891209513 
Email: david@smailesconstruction.com 

Website: www.smailesconstruction.com 
 

Tacal Joinery 
18 Park Street 
Dumbarton 
G82 1RF 
Contact: Stewart Thackeray 
Tel: 07719 072233 
Email: tacaljoinery@tiscali.co.uk 
 

TDF Installations 
Unit 9 
Gary Owen Farm 
Horndon on the Hill 
Essex 
SS17 8QB  
Contact: Tom Moseley 
Tel: 07921 860174 /  01268 931710 
 Email: tom@tdfi.co.uk 
            info@tdfi.co.uk 

 

Viewnique Installations Limited 
46 Home Close 
Histon 
Cambridge 
CB24 9JL 
Contact: Andrej Durrant or Lloyd Kennard 
Tel: 07788 722355 or 07789 275995 
Email: viewnique@hotmail.co.uk 

Westcott Construction Ltd 
Challenge Enterprise Centre 
Sharps Close 
Portsmouth 
PO3 5RJ 
Contact: Jeremy Westcott 
Tel:02392 818137 / 07538 203484 
Email: jeremy@westcott.uk.com 

 

WW Carpentry 
Unit 1.19 - 1.20 
Dyffatty Park Industrial Estate 
Burry Port 
Carmarthenshire 
SA16 0FB 
Contact: Anthony Williams 
Tel: 07966 298549 
Email: wwcarpentry1@btinternet.com 
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